01/17 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2017 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 5
LEDCOMFO® Panel
Datasheet
Benefits
Excellent lighting effect
High quality LED brings higher consistency•
Good uniformity with well-designed side-lit •

Due to the manufacturing processes of LED, the polar candela distribution and distance luminaries only reflect statistical figures and do not necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of
individual product that may differ from the typical values.
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power Dimensions CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
LEDCOMFO PANEL LP 0606 840 5X1 OSRAM 26W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM044840055 4052899489950 4052899489967
LEDCOMFO PANEL LP 0606 865 5X1 OSRAM 26W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM044850055 4052899489974 4052899489981
LEDCOMFO PANEL 0606 840 5X1 OSRAM 32W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM044860055 4052899489998 4052899490000
LEDCOMFO PANEL 0606 865 5X1 OSRAM 32W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM044870055 4052899490017 4052899490024
LEDCOMFO PANEL 0312 840 5X1 OSRAM 32W 4ft × 1ft 4000K AM044880055 4052899490031 4052899490048
LEDCOMFO PANEL 0312 865 5X1 OSRAM 32W 4ft × 1ft 6500K AM044890055 4052899490055 4052899490062
LEDCOMFO PANEL LP 0606 840 IT 5X1 OSRAM 26W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM044900055 4052899490079 4052899490086
LEDCOMFO PANEL LP 0606 865 IT 5X1 OSRAM 26W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM044910055 4052899490093 4052899490109
LEDCOMFO PANEL 0606 840 IT 5X1 OSRAM 32W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM044920055 4052899490116 4052899490123
LEDCOMFO PANEL 0606 865 IT 5X1 OSRAM 32W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM044930055 4052899490130 4052899490147
LEDCOMFO PANEL 0312 840 IT 5X1 OSRAM 32W 4ft × 1ft 4000K AM044940055 4052899490154 4052899490161
LEDCOMFO PANEL 0312 865 IT 5X1 OSRAM 32W 4ft × 1ft 6500K AM044950055 4052899490178 4052899490185